Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
UEFB... Cable Clip
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Fastening cables directly on walls and to ceilings.
MATERIAL
Electro-galvanised steel (EGS)
Available to order:
E- stainless steel (SS), grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
  Versions:   Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Size d [mm]
  UEFB5   425705   100   5
  UEFB6   425706   100   6
  UEFB7   425707   100   7
  UEFB8   425708   100   8
  UEFB9   425709   100   9
  UEFB10   425710   100   10
  UEFB12   425712   100   12
  UEFB14   425714   100   14
  UEFB15   425715   100   15
  UEFB16   425716   100   16
  UEFB18   425718   100   18
  UEFB20   425720   100   20
  UEFB22   425722   100   22
  UEFB25   425725   100   25
  UEFB26   425726   100   26
  UEFB28   425728   100   28
  UEFB32   425732   100   32
  UEFB33   425733   100   33
  UEFB35   425735   100   35
  UEFB36   425736   100   36
  UEFB40   425740   100   40
  UEFB42   425742   100   42
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER